

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7203 OF 2004

ATTAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7204 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7205 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 7206 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7207 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7208 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7209 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7210 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 14/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Singh, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that this matter has been inadvertently listed

before this Court.

So, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk